LS-WL16-Bm15W-5CCT
16” 15W Selectable 5CCT Modern LED Wall Light
Project ___________________________________________    Catalog # ____________________________________________
PRODUCT IMAGES & DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Description  16’’ modern light fixture adopts a stylish and simple appearance design, which
adds a modern sense to the building wall, presents a unique lighting effect when lighting. It is
great ideal for your garden, corridor, patio, any more exterior application.
FEATURES
· 400lm / 15W
· Selectable 2200K, 2700K, 3000K, 4000K or 5000K
· 100-277V, Triac dimmable
· IP65 Waterproof - suitable for Wet Locations
· Matte Black finish
· 5-year limited warranty
· cETLus Listed
2021 E 48th St.  Vernon, CA 90058 | Tel. (323) 588-1056 | Fax: (323) 588-1218 | www.lightingspot26.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice © 2025 LightingSpot26 LLC. All rights reserved.
LUMENS: 400lm	 COLOR TEMPERATURE: 22K/27K/30K//40K/50K	      APERTURE: Linear
R.8192025-p1
PART NUMBER                         SIZE lumen/wattage selectable 5cct Voltage Dimming CRI finish Listing
  LS-WL16-BM15W-5CCT 16” 400lm/15W 22K/27K/30K/40K/50K 100-277V TRIAC 90+ Black cETLus
16”
4.88” 3.54”
2.32”2”
LS-WL16-BG20W-5CCT
16” 20W Selectable 5CCT Crystal Bubble Glass Modern LED Wall Light
Project ___________________________________________    Catalog # ____________________________________________
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
2021 E 48th St.  Vernon, CA 90058 | Tel. (323) 588-1056 | Fax: (323) 588-1218 | www.lightingspot26.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice © 2025 LightingSpot26 LLC. All rights reserved. R.8192025-p1